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Implied

Table A1. Line to 2015 target of 0.7 and actual values of ODA/GNI (%) e e
of growth of
Input file 2012 2013 the share

DAC Countries, Total LT | 0.22 | 0.24] 0.26 | 0.28 | 0.3 | 0.32 | 0.35( 0.38 | 0.41 | 0.44 | 0.480.51| 0.56| 0.6 | 0.65| 0.7 8.0
DAC Countries, Total 0.2210.22( 0.23] 0.25] 0.26 | 0.33 | 0.31 | 0.28 0.35
Australia LT 0.27 ({0.29( 0.31 | 0.330.35]| 0.37| 0.4 | 0.42] 0.45| 0.48 [ 0.51 [ 0.54( 0.58 [ 0.62 | 0.66 | 0.7 6.6
Australia 0.27 ({0.25( 0.26 | 0.25] 0.25] 0.25] 03 | 0.3 0.36
Austria LT 0.2310.25( 0.270.29 ] 0.31 | 0.33 | 0.36 | 0.39 | 0.42 | 0.45( 0.48)|0.52]| 0.56( 0.6 | 0.65( 0.7 7.7
Austria 0.2310.34( 0.26 | 0.2 | 0.23 | 0.52 | 0.47 | 0.49 0.51
Belgium LT 0.36(0.38( 039 0.410.43]| 0.45] 0.47] 0.49| 0.51 | 0.54 [ 0.56 [ 0.59( 0.61 | 0.64 | 0.67 [ 0.7 4.5
Belgium 0.36 (037|043 0.6 | 0.41)0.53] 0.5 | 0.43 0.70
Canada LT 0.2510.27( 0.29 0.31] 0.33 | 0.35]| 0.38| 0.4 | 0.43] 0.46 | 0.50)|0.53]| 0.57( 0.61] 0.65( 0.7 7.1
Canada 0.2510.22( 0.28 | 0.24 | 0.27 | 0.34 | 0.29 | 0.28 0.30
Finland LT 0.31(0.33(0.35]0.360.39| 0.41] 0.43] 0.45] 0.48 | 0.51 | 0.53(0.56( 0.59 [ 0.63 | 0.66 0.7 5.6
Finland 0.31(032(035(1035]0.37]|046| 04 | 0.4 0.51
France LT 0.3 ({0.32]0.34] 036038 0.4 | 0.42]045]|0.47( 0.5 |0.53]0.56(0.59]0.63|0.66| 0.7 5.8
France 0.3 (031]037]| 04 [ 0.41]0.47( 0.47| 0.39 0.51
Germany LT 0.27 ({0.29( 0.31 | 0.330.35]| 0.37| 0.4 | 0.42] 0.45| 0.48 [ 0.51 [0.54( 0.58 [ 0.62 | 0.66 0.7 6.6
Germany 0.27 (0.27 0.27 | 0.28 | 0.28 | 0.36 | 0.36 | 0.37 0.51
Greece LT 0.2 {0.22]10.24| 0.26 | 0.28 | 0.3 | 0.330.36| 0.39( 0.42 | 0.46| 0.5 0.54]| 0.59| 0.64 | 0.7 8.7
Greece 0.2 ({0.17]0.21]0.21 | 0.16 ] 0.17 | 0.17 | 0.16 0.51
Ireland LT 0.29(0.31(0.330.35]0.37]| 0.39] 0.41 ] 0.44 | 0.46 | 0.49 | 0.52 [ 0.55( 0.59 ( 0.62 | 0.66 [ 0.7 6.1
Ireland 0.29 (033 0.4 | 0.39]0.39| 0.42 | 0.54 | 0.54 0.60
ltaly LT 0.13]0.15( 0.16 | 0.18 | 0.2 | 0.23 | 0.25| 0.29 | 0.32 ] 0.36 | 0.40|0.45| 0.5 [ 0.56] 0.63 | 0.7 11.9
ltaly 0.13]0.15( 0.2 | 0.17] 0.15( 0.29| 0.2 | 0.19 0.51
Japan LT 028 0.3 (0.320.340.36| 0.38] 0.4 | 0.43] 0.46 | 0.49 [ 0.52(0.55( 0.58 [ 0.62 | 0.66 0.7 6.3
Japan 0.28(0.23(0.23| 0.2 | 0.19] 0.28 ] 0.25] 0.17 0.21
New Zealand LT 0.2510.27( 0.29 0.31] 0.33 | 0.35]| 0.38| 0.4 | 0.43] 0.46 | 0.50)|0.53]| 0.57( 0.61) 0.65( 0.7 71
New Zealand 0.2510.25( 0.22 | 0.23 | 0.23 | 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.27 0.33
Portugal LT 0.26 (0.28( 0.3 | 0.32]0.34| 0.36 | 0.39 ]| 0.41 | 0.44 | 0.47 | 0.50 [ 0.54( 0.57  0.61 | 0.66 0.7 6.8
Portugal 0.26 [ 0.25( 0.27 | 0.22 | 0.63 | 0.21 | 0.21 | 0.19 0.51
Spain LT 0.2210.24( 0.26 | 0.28 | 0.3 | 0.32| 0.35| 0.38 | 0.41 | 0.44 | 0.48)|0.51]| 0.56( 0.6 | 0.65( 0.7 8.0
Spain 0.22] 0.3 [ 0.26 | 0.23 ] 0.24 | 0.27 | 0.32 | 0.41 0.59
Switzerland LT 0.34(0.36(0.37039]0.41)0.43]0.45]0.48| 0.5 | 0.52 [ 0.55(0.58( 0.61 [ 0.64 | 0.67 [ 0.7 4.9
Switzerland 0.34 (034032 0.39]0.41) 0.44] 0.39] 0.37 0.40
United Kingdom LT 0.3210.34( 0.36 | 0.37 ]| 0.39 | 0.42 | 0.44 | 0.46 | 0.49 | 0.51 | 0.54)|0.57| 0.6 | 0.63]0.66( 0.7 5.4
United Kingdom 0.32]0.32( 0.31 0.34| 0.36 | 0.47 | 0.51 | 0.36 0.56
United States LT 0.1 10.11] 0.13] 0.15] 0.17 | 0.19 | 0.22 ( 0.25 | 0.28 | 0.32 | 0.37|0.42| 0.47 0.54 | 0.61 | 0.7 13.9
United States 0.1 10.11] 0.13] 0.15] 0.17 | 0.22 | 0.18 | 0.16 0.17
Norway 0.76 | 0.8 | 0.890.92| 0.87 | 0.94 | 0.89 | 0.95 1.00
Sweden 0.8 10.77] 0.84] 0.79 | 0.78 | 0.94 | 1.02 | 0.93 1.00
Luxembourg 0.71 [ 0.76 [ 0.77 | 0.81 | 0.83 | 0.82 | 0.84 | 0.9 1.00
Denmark 1.06 [ 1.03( 0.96 | 0.84 [ 0.85| 0.81 | 0.8 | 0.81 0.80
Netherlands 0.8410.82( 081 0.8 | 0.73( 0.82 | 0.81 | 0.81 0.80

All measures for 2000-2007 are calculated from data sources for ODA/GNI %: 2000-2005 UN data web page, accessed 9 May 2008, 2006-2007
OECD web page, accessed 8 May 2008; projections for 2010 are based on simulations of the OECD-DAC Secretariat



Table A2. S-time-distance for ODA/GNI: (-) actual
ahead or (+) behind the line to target (in years)
S-time-distance 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

S0 [0 4| 1| 16|05 10 |59
Norway TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA

Sweden TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA

Luxembourg TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA

Denmark TA TA TA TA TA TA TA

Netherlands TA TA TA TA TA TA TA

Ireland 0o |-12]-35]-20]|-10]-13]-46]-36 2.4
Austria 0 |-43] 04 [BEEM 40| 60| -36]-3.2 0.7
Spain 0 [-30]-02]24[20]24]12]-1.1 2.8
Germany 0 |10|[20]24]34f05]15] 20 0.0
Finland 0 [o04]-02]08|08]-23]13]23 0.8
France 0 |oa|-17]-21]-15]30]-20] 24 0.6
Belgium 0 |04 |20[-85]11|-37|-14] 30
United States o [o3]oo]-01|[-01]-11]15] 34 5.9
ltaly o [-03]-18]06]|27]21]22]3s 22
United Kingdom 0 >2 . . . 29| 4.8 -0.7
Switzerland 0 >2 . . . 32| 53 6.6
Australia 0 >1 A N 4.4 | 54 5.5
Canada o BEX >3 I8 38 | 54 7.4
New Zealand 0 >2 >3 >4 B . . 6.0
Portugal o Il 14 BEE >5 0.2
Greece o EEN 1.4 >4  >5 1.2
Japan M -1 2 >3 >4 D) :m

- Target already achieved
- Actual value is worse than the starting value,
therefore S-time-distance is more than x years




Table A3. The time on line to target for actual values for ODA/GNI (%)

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Norway TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA
Sweden TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA
Luxembourg TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA
Denmark TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA
Netherlands TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA TA
Ireland 2005.5 2005.0 2012.4
Austria 2000 | 2005.3 | 2001.6 |BNaFMl 2000.0 | 2011.0 | 2009.6 | 2010.2 2010.7
Spain 2000 | 2004.0 | 2002.2 | 2000.6 | 2001.1 | 2002.7 | 2004.9 | 2008.1 2012.8
Germany 2000 | 2000.0 | 2000.0 | 2000.6 | 2000.6 | 2004.5 | 2004.5 | 2005.0 2010.0
Finland 2000 | 2000.6 | 2002.2 | 2002.2 | 2003.3 | 2007.3 | 2004.7 | 2004.7 2009.2
France 2000 | 2000.6 | 2003.7 | 2005.1 | 2005.5 | 2008.0 | 2008.0 | 2004.6 2009.4
Belgium 2000 | 2000.6 | 2004.0 | 2011.5 | 2002.9 | 2008.7 | 2007.4 | 2004.0
United States 2000 | 2000.7 | 2002.0 | 2003.1 | 2004.1 | 2006.1 | 2004.5 | 2003.6 2004.1
Italy 2000 | 2001.3 | 2003.8 | 2002.4 | 2001.3 | 2007.1 | 2003.8 | 2003.4 2012.2
United Kingdom 2000 WTS 2008.9 | 2002.3 2010.7
Switzerland 2000 WTS 2002.9 | 2001.8 2003.4
Australia 2000 WTS = WTS WTS WTS 2001.7 | 2001.7 2004.5
Canada 2000 WTS WTS 2002.2 | 2001.6 2002.7
New Zealand 2000 WTS = WTS = WTS 2004.0
Portugal 2000 WTS WTS WTS = WTS 2010.2
Greece 2000 WTS WTS = WTS = WTS

Japan 2000 WTS WTS WTS WTS WTS

- Target already achieved
- Actual value is worse than the starting value




Table A4. Difference between actual value of ODA/GNI and line to target value in percentages [%]

Deviation in [%] 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

DAC Countries, Total 0 -7 -10 -10 -13 2 -1 -26 -26
Austria 0 37 -3 -30 | -26 56 31 27 6

Ireland 0 7 23 13 6 8 31 23 15
Spain 0 26 1 -17 -20 -17 -8 9 24
Finland 0 -2 1 -4 -4 13 -7 -12 -4
Germany 0 -6 -12 -14 -20 -3 -9 -12 0

Belgium 0 -2 9 46 -5 18 6 -12 25
France 0 -2 10 13 9 18 12 -12 -3
United Kingdom 0 -5 -13 -9 -9 13 17 -22 4

Switzerland 0 -5 -15 -1 -1 2 -14 -22 -27
Australia 0 13 | 15 | 23 | 28 | -33 | -24 | -29 -29
Canada 0 -18 -2 -22 -18 -4 -23 -31 -40
New Zealand 0 -7 23 | 25 | -30 | -23 | -28 | -33 -34
Italy 0 3 23 -7 -26 27 -22 -33 28
United States 0 -3 0 2 1 15 -17 | -35 -54
Portugal 0 -10 -9 -31 86 -42 -46 -54 1

Greece 0 -22 -11 -18 -43 -44 -49 -55 11
Japan 0 23 | 27 | -41 -47 | -26 | -38 | -60 -59

Difference between actual value of ODA/GNI and the 0.7 target in percentages [%]
Deviation in [%] 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Norway 9 14 27 31 24 34 27 36 43
Sweden 14 10 20 13 11 34 46 33 43
Luxembourg 1 9 10 16 19 17 20 29 43
Denmark 51 47 37 20 21 16 14 16 14
Netherlands 20 17 16 14 4 17 16 16 14






